

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11325-11326/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/02/2007
in TC No. 1329/2005, 19/02/2007 in TC No. 1330/2005 passed by the
High Court Of Madras)

C.I.T., CHENNAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.ASHOK LEYLAND LTD. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 19483/2010
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv.
Mr.Rupendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final

disposal.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.08.08
16:35:26 IST

Rejoinder, if any, be filed in three weeks' time.

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar